
Ligawettkampf

02.12.2018

Datum

Luftpistole

Disziplin Wettkampftag

Altenbach

Wettkampfort

3

Oberliga/Baden

Landesliga

Kreisoberliga

SSV Altenbach

SG Ladenburg

Setzliste
Nr.

1

2

3

4

5

Setzliste
Nr.

1

2

3

4

5

Scheibensatz Name und Vorname Einzelserien
Gesamt Einzelpunkt

Kühn, Paul 88 92 90 89 359 1Meyton

Kühn, Johannes 92 91 81 85 349 1Meyton

Rohloff, Frank 84 84 75 82 325 0Meyton

Häfner, Rene 83 87 85 80 335 0Meyton

Häfner, Lisa 89 81 86 85 341 0Meyton

Quintel, Ralf 88 79 82 82 331 1Meyton

Scheibensatz Name und Vorname Einzelserien
Gesamt Einzelpunkt
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Wettkampfleiter Erich Stern 1736


